СТАНДАРТ

	Экипаж №
	ID
	НИК
	баллы
	финиш
	место

	69
	301
	Лехаtolst
	340
	16:52:00
	1

	44
	302
	ZES
	330
	17:03:00
	2

	43
	303
	 Crash
	330
	17:29:00
	3

	83
	304
	lomik
	315
	17:30:00
	4

	54
	305
	Масяня
	315
	17:57:30
	5

	1
	306
	Aleх ZJ
	305
	17:57:00
	6

	11
	307
	Serg
	305
	17:57:30
	7

	78
	308
	Alex_kot_7
	285
	17:57:30
	8

	31
	309
	Bad Girl
	н\д
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